
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
TRIBAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4760
ANSWERED ON:07.08.2009
TRIBAL FILM FESTIVALS
Balram Shri P.

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has organised Tribal film festivals in the country including Andhra Pradesh.

(b) if so, the number of festivals organized during each of the last three years, State-wise and

(c) the aims and objectives of such film festivals?

Answer

MINISTER OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS(DR. TUSHAR A. CHAUDHARY)

(a) : No Madam.

(b) & (c) : Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  TRIBAL AFFAIRS  LOK SABHA
	Answer

